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510437
510438
510439
510440
310441
310442
510443
310444
310443
510468
510474
510473
510334
510334
510537
510364
3510494
510695
310693
510696
3104698
3510699
510700
510701
510703
3510704
3510705
510706
510707
510708
510709
510709
510710
510711
310712
510713
510714
3510716
510717
3510718
510719
3510720
210722
510723
3510724
510725
510726
510727
310728
510788
510788
510802
510825
310826
310827
510829
510839
510848
310936
510938
510954
310955
510991
310991
510992
510992
510993
510994
510995
911019
311020
311020
311094
950213
950213
230213
730213
230213
930213
930213

JACKSON, EDNA H x
HOLT, JUANITA i
CREED, THELMA MAY ‘
CHAMBERS, SHARON
CARAWAY, KAREN

KRUSE, RUTH M
MCGINTY, JANET
LOLLIS, LISA
ANDERSON, EARLA
BUTLER CO, JOHN O
COLE-PARMER

GREAT PLAINS MEDICAL SUPP

PAYLESS CASHWAYS

PAYLESS CASHWAYS

DIATECH DIAMOND USA INC
INNOQVATIVE HEALTH CARE
PETTIE, ANGELIQUE R
LITTLE, LAURENCE COLLINS
LITTLE, LAURENCE COLLINS
KOERNER, WILLIE E
HILTON, PATRICK

ADAMS JR, THOMAS HARRISON

BAKER III, JOHN C
BARTLETT, ALAN THEODORE
DELANEY, BRUCE LAMAR
DINDY, BERNARD

DUFFY, MICHAEL
FLEMING, MARK DENNIS
FORBES, ALISA

GARVEY, MARK

HARDING, CLYDE HUGH
HARDING, CLYDE HUGH
HARTMAN, JOHN ALAN
HAYMES, DAVID MARK
HESS, DIANE

RICHISON, STEVEN LEE
ROBERTS, TODD M
RUGGERI, CARMEN E
SAMPSON, RONALD LEE
SCoTT, JIM

SHELTON, MAX EUGENE
STEVENSON, PATRICIA
WALROND, GEORGE A
WICKERSHAM, JOHN

ZIMA, JOHN

HESTER, RHONDA
CASTLEBERRY, TOMMY GLEN
COX, DAVID R
ETHRIEDGE, JOHN DAVID
MURPHY PROPERTIES INC
MURPHY PROPERTIES INC
WEKA PUBLISHING INC
SECRETARY OF STATE
BNA

ACTION STAFF INC
KELLY SERVICES INC
ASPEN PUBLISHERS INC
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
BMI SYSTEMS CORP
EMTEC PEST CONTROL INC
KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL

AMERICAN SOCIETY ON AGING

BUILDING OPERATIONS
BUILDING OPERATIONS
SPOTLESS WINDOW CLEANING
SPOTLESS WINDOW CLEANING
TROTTER, NORMA

AT&T

MICRD LIGHT INC

ACTION STAFF INC
CALDWELL MD, GLYN G
CALDWELL MD, GLYN G
ROBERTS, ARNOLD

MARINA MARTINEZ

SANDRA PATTERSON
BRIDGETTE PARKER

oTC

LIBERTY TULSA IRS
LIBERTY TULSA IRS

TC EMP. RETIREMENT

1994 — 1995 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY

5110463
311065

BUILDING OPERATIONS
FARMERS INSURANCE CO INC

MILEAGE 193:60
MILEAGE 47.04
MILEAGE 79.92
MILEAGE 33.12
MILEAGE 44.92
MILEAGE 32.04
MILEAGE 24.72
MILEAGE 16.32
MILEAGE 27.36
SUPPLIES 198.50
SUPPLIES 12.24
SUPPLIES 184.40
SUPPLIES 113.97
SUPPLIES 189.95
SUPPLIES 44 .89
SUPPLIES 659 .00
MILEAGE 30.24
MILEAGE 139.20
TRAVEL 7.32
MILEAGE 133.44
MILEAGE 29.28
MILEAGE 142.56
MILEAGE 187.20
MILEAGE 205.92
MILEAGE 246.96
MILEAGE 204 .24
MILEAGE 286.56
MILEAGE 46 .56
MILEAGE 203.76
MILEAGE 175.44
MILEAGE 51.84
TRAVEL 123.94
MILEAGE 75.12
MILEAGE 147 .60
MILEAGE 135.84
MILEAGE 110.88
MILEAGE 171.12
MILEAGE 127.44
MILEAGE 238.08
MILEAGE 42,00
MILEAGE %0.72
MILEAGE 58.56
MILEAGE b1.44
MILEAGE 91.68
MILEAGE 97.68
MILEAGE 24.72
MILEAGE 101.04
MILEAGE 5.76
MILEAGE 149.28
RENTALS 700.00
SERVICES 35.00
SERVICES 41.50
SUPPLIES 25.00
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER ,848.00
SERVICES 162.36
SERVICES 1,176.60
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 42.30
SERVICES 146,91
LEASE 406.77
SERVICES 60.00
SERVICES 363.20
TRAINING 265.00
OPER. SUPPLIES 55.97
OPER. SUPPLIES 40,20
SERVICES 195.00
SERVICES 25.00
REFUNDS 85.00
SERVICES 3.73
SERVICE 120.00
SERVICES 95.04
MILEAGE 55.08
TRAVEL 53.52
SERVICES 110.00
SALARY 144 .99
SALARY 728.00
SALARY 103.11
STATE TAX 65.71
FICA 121.04
HI FICA 28.30
RETIREMENT 12.37
OPER. SUPPLIES 364.98

INSURANCE

3527.10




